
Midnight Cowboy
Faith No More

Angel Dust
Words & Music by John Barry

1/4Copyright 1969
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 64

Standard tuning

1

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

S-Gt

5

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

9

3

3

3

5 5 7 5 5 3 2 3
5 5 5 5

12

3 3
3

3

5 6 5 4
5 5 7 5 5 3 2 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

15

3
3 3 3

5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 0

17

3 3

9 5 5 5 5 7 8 5 5

20

3 3 3

5 6 5 4 0 7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0

24

3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

29

3

3

3

5 5 7 5 5 3 2 3
5 5 5 5

32

3 3

5 6 5 4 7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

0
3 1 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

36

3 3

3 5 3 5
9 5 5 5 5 7

39

3
3 3 3

8 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 0 7 5 4 0

42

3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

47

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0

52

3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

7 5 4 0 3 2 0
3

57

3

5
5
2

3
3
4

3
3
4

5
5
2

3
3
4

5
5
2

3
3
4

5
5
2

5
5
2

3
3
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

65
= 64 = 50

5
5
2

3
3
4

5
5
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


